Crossword by Myles Mellor

Across
1 Type of router

4 They must be correct when
making miter cuts

8 Certain
9 Small cracks in a piece of lumber
11 Chiseled out
13 Makes better
15 Curved hammer part
17 Old wooden boat
18 Sharpens

19 Angled connector joining two air
ducts

21 Alternative word
22 Measure of weight

23 Type of scratches made
sometimes by hand-held sanders

26 Santa __,NM
28 Doctor, for short
30 Joint groove

32 They are used to make holes or
gaps blend in

34 Shape of a sawdust stack, perhaps
36 Compass direction

37 Create

38 Time segments (abbr.)

39 Horizontallylevel

Down

1 Elliptical slot bored at an angle in
the face of the board (2 words)

2 Plastic binder used in a coating
3 Road double bend

4  welder

S Spick-and-span

6 Tool with a bubble in it

10
12

14
15

16

20

21
24
25
27
29
31
33
35

Not happy

Complications

Second-highest grade of hardwood
lumber

"

"Diamonds agirl's ...

Top executive who might require a
custom built desk, abbr.

Question about a lost tool perhaps
(3 words)

Joint similar to a tongue and
groove

Belongingto

Cutting blade of a hand plane
Somewhat off

Rear section of a workpiece
Give a protective finish to
Female deer

Dawn time

What?






